Page 1 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/focis-flex-lite/. AFL reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice. Information in this document is correct as of January 15, 2025.
© AFL, All rights reserved.
FOCIS Flex Lite
The FOCIS Flex Lite excels in quickly and accurately
analyzing fiber connectors, providing technicians with clear
and reliable results based on industry and user-defined
criteria. With the press of a single button, FOCIS Flex Lite
auto-focuses, centers and captures the end-face image,

Transit and shock 2G vibration, 30G shock
Notes: a. All specifications valid at 23°C ±2°C (73.4°F ±3.6°F).
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
FOCIS-LITE-N FOCIS Flex Lite Kit, soft carry case/holster, USB-C cable, reference guide, no tips
FOCIS-LITE-U FOCIS Flex Lite Kit, soft carry case/holster, USB-C cable, reference guide, 2 user-selected UPC adapter tips
(ferrule and bulkhead), user-selected One-Click cleaner
FOCIS-LITE-A FOCIS Flex Lite Kit, soft carry case/holster, USB-C cable, reference guide, 2 user-selected APC adapter tips
(ferrule and bulkhead), user-selected One-Click cleaner
FOCIS-LITE-UA FOCIS Flex Lite Kit, soft carry case/holster, USB-C cable, reference guide, user-selected UPC adapter tips (ferrule
and bulkhead), 2 user-selected APC adapter tips (ferrule and bulkhead), user-selected One-Click cleaner
FFLX-01-SC SC/UPC bulkhead
FFLX-01-FC FC/UPC bulkhead
FFLX-01-ST ST/UPC bulkhead
Page 3 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/focis-flex-lite/. AFL reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice. Information in this document is correct as of January 15, 2025.
© AFL, All rights reserved.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
FFLX-01-LC LC/UPC bulkhead
FFLX-4S-ASC SC/APC bulkhead, quad slotted
FFLX-4S-AFC FC/APC bulkhead, quad slotted
FFLX-4S-ALC LC/APC bulkhead, quad slotted with internal prism
FFLX-01-U25 Universal 2.5 mm, UPC ferrule
FFLX-01-A25 Universal 2.5 mm, APC ferrule
FFLX-01-U125 Universal 1.25 mm, UPC ferrule
FFLX-01-A125 Universal 1.25 mm, APC ferrule
FFLX-01-EXTS46 FOCIS Flex Lite adapter extension tube, straight, 46 mm
FFLX-01-EXTS80 FOCIS Flex Lite adapter extension tube, straight, 80 mm
FFLX-4S-E2K E2000 PC/UPC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLX-4S-E2KA E2000 APC bulkhead adapter tip
FFLX-4S-OTA Tip for SC/APC (OptiTap®) bulkhead adapter
DFS1-01-0013MR Tip for OptiTip® APC ferrule and bulkhead adapter
DFS1-00-0037MR MTP/PC ferrule & bulkhead adapter extended tip kit (base plus MTP/PC front end tip)
DFS1-00-0042MR MTP/PC and MTP/APC ferrule & bulkhead adapter extended tip kit (base,MTP/PC, MTP/APC front end tips)